Day

Provisional 6th Year Mid-term Exams

Time

Monday
22nd October 2018

Option Line 4
Physics (A. O'Dea)

Accounting (C. Scannell)

Chemistry (A. Costelloe)

Ag Science (D. Ryan) Higher Level
Ag Science (D. Ryan) Ordinary Level

Applied Maths (N. O'Shea)
Geography (E. Nugent)

9.15-11.15
9.15-11.15
9.15-11.15
9.15-11.15
9.15-10.45
9.15-10.45
9.15-10.45

Option Line 2
French (C. Niclot)

Accounting (C. Scannell)

Spanish (E. O'Brien)
Physics (C. Gleeson)
Art (N. Cafferkey)
Geography (T. Trehy)

11.45-2.15
11.45-1.45
11.45-1.45
11.45-1.45
11.45-1.15
11.45-1.15

Tuesday
23rd October 2018

English (Higher Level)

English (Ordinary Level)

9.15-10.45
9.15-10.45

Option Line 3
History (C. Shanahan)

Economics (N. McGann)

Business (A. Roche)
Chemistry (A. O'Dea)

Music (Higher Level)

Music (Ordinary Level)

11.25-1.40
11.25-1.25
11.25-1.25
11.25-1.25
11.25-12.55
11.25-12.25

Wednesday
24th October 2018

Option Line 1

French (C. Niclot)
Spanish (A. Judge)
German (G. Leahy)
Business (N. McGann)

Home Economics (L. McNelis)

9.15-11.45
9.15-11.15
9.15-11.15
9.15-11.15
9.15-11.15

Thursday
25th October 2018

Irish (Higher Level)
Irish (Ordinary Level)

9.15-11.15
9.15-10.45

Biology (Higher Level)

Biology (Ordinary Level)

11.45-1.45
11.45-1.15

Friday
26th October 2018

Maths(Higher Level)

Maths (Ordinary Level)
Maths (Foundation Level)

9.15-11.15
9.15-11.15
9.15-10.45




