Day	Provisional 6th Year Mid-term Exams	Time
Monday	Option Line 4	
22nd October 2018	Physics (A. O'Dea)	9.15-11.15
	Accounting (C. Scannell)	9.15-11.15
	Chemistry (A. Costelloe)	9.15-11.15
	Ag Science (D. Ryan) Higher Level	9.15-11.15
	Ag Science (D. Ryan) Ordinary Level	9.15-10.45
	Applied Maths (N. O'Shea)	9.15-10.45
	Geography (E. Nugent)	9.15-10.45
	Option Line 2	
	French (C. Niclot)	11.45-2.15
	Accounting (C. Scannell)	11.45-1.45
	Spanish (E. O'Brien)	11.45-1.45
	Physics (C. Gleeson)	11.45-1.45
	Art (N. Cafferkey)	11.45-1.15
	Geography (T. Trehy)	11.45-1.15
Tuesday	English (Higher Level)	9.15-10.45
23rd October 2018	English (Ordinary Level)	9.15-10.45
	Option Line 3	
	History (C. Shanahan)	11.25-1.40
	Economics (N. McGann)	11.25-1.25
	Business (A. Roche)	11.25-1.25
	Chemistry (A. O'Dea)	11.25-1.25
	Music (Higher Level)	11.25-12.55
	Music (Ordinary Level)	11.25-12.25
Wednesday	Option Line 1	
24th October 2018	French (C. Niclot)	9.15-11.45
	Spanish (A. Judge)	9.15-11.15
	German (G. Leahy)	9.15-11.15
	Business (N. McGann)	9.15-11.15
	Home Economics (L. McNelis)	9.15-11.15
Thursday	Irish (Higher Level)	9.15-11.15
25th October 2018	Irish (Ordinary Level)	9.15-10.45
	Biology (Higher Level)	11.45-1.45
	Biology (Ordinary Level)	11.45-1.15
Friday	Maths(Higher Level)	9.15-11.15
26th October 2018	Maths (Ordinary Level)	9.15-11.15
	Maths (Foundation Level)	9.15-10.45